
WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING AGENDA 

November 9, 2022 

 

 

1. 7:00 PM – Call to Order – Chad Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance and Prayer 

 

2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of October 26, 2022 

 

3. ORDER OF BUSINESS: 

• Public Hearing Resolution 2022-02, Adopting Frederick County Hazard Mitigation 

Plan 

• Commissioner Vacancy Discussion  

• Water Billing, Special Assessment Discussion  

• Code and Charter Update Suggestions 

• Accounts Payable  

• Chad Updates, Staff Comments, and Commissioners Concerns 

• Public Comments and Concerns/Watershed Update 

 

4. ANNOUNCEMENTS (unless changed/cancelled due to Gov. Hogan/CDC 

recommendations):  

• Fri., November 11, 2022                  Town Office Closed – Veterans Day 

• Mon., November 21, 2022, 7pm      Economic Development Commission 

• Tues., November 22, 2022, 7pm      Planning Commission meeting? 

• Wed., November 23, 2022               NO Town meeting 

• Thurs./Fri. Nov 24/25, 2022            Town Office Closed - Thanksgiving 

• Tues., December 6, 2022, 7pm    Board of Appeals, variance, 207 Zinnia Terrace  

• Wed., December 7, 2022, 7pm    Christmas Tree lighting, Creamery Park 

• Tues., December 13, 2022, 7pm      Planning Commission meeting 

• Wed., December 14, 2022, 7pm      Town Meeting 

• Mon., December 26, 2022               Town Office Closed - Christmas 

• Tues. December 27, 2022                NO Planning Commission meeting 

• Wed. December 28, 2022                NO Town Meeting 

 

Note: Yard Waste Pick Up every Thursday through Dec. 8, 2022 

 

5. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

 

6. Adjournment 


